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U.S. Senator Mark Warner (D-VA, Caucus Co-Chair) 
Nicholas Larsen – Nicholas_Larsen@warner.senate.gov  
Connor DiRusso – Connor_DiRusso@warner.senate.gov  
  

U.S. Senator Mike Crapo (R-ID, Caucus Co-Chair) 
Matthew Favero – Matthew_Favero@crapo.senate.gov  
  

U.S. Senator Amy Klobuchar (D-MN) 
Jeff Nowill – jeffrey_nowill@klobuchar.senate.gov  
  

U.S. Senator Steve Daines (R-MT) 
Riley O’Leary – Riley_OLeary@daines.senate.gov  
  

U.S. Senator Jon Ossoff (D-GA) 
Samantha Lucas – Samantha_lucas@ossoff.senate.gov  
Kanko Zonou – Kanko_Zonou@ossoff.senate.gov  
  

U.S. Senator Cindy Hyde-Smith (R-MS) 
Sidney Charbonnet – Sidney_Charbonnet@hydesmith.senate.gov   

U.S. Senator Jack Reed (D-RI) 
Zachary Baum – Zachary_Baum@reed.senate.gov  
Maxwell Cavas – Maxwell_Cavas@reed.senate.gov  
  

U.S. Senator Cynthia Lummis (R-WY) 
Chris Land – Christopher_Land@lummis.senate.gov   

U.S. Senator Tina Smith (D-MN) 
Omair Taher – Omair_Taher@smith.senate.gov  
Ben Ellgen – Ben_Ellegn@smith.senate.gov  
  

U.S. Senator Jerry Moran (R-KS) 
Chance Hunley – Chance_Hunley@moran.senate.gov   

U.S. Senator Chris Van Hollen (D-MD) 
Jeff Schroeder – Jeff_Schroeder@vanhollen.senate.gov  
  

U.S. Senator Mike Rounds (R-SD) 
Kathleen Gayle – Kathleen_Gayle@rounds.senate.gov   

U.S. Senator Raphael Warnock (D-GA) 
Adam Finkel – Adam_Finkel@warnock.senate.gov  
  

U.S. Senator Roger Wicker (R-MS) 
Sebastien Paez – Sebastian_Paez@wicker.senate.gov  
  

U.S. Senator Gary Peters (D-MI) 
Chris Sharer – Christopher_Sharer@peters.senate.gov  
Isabelle Zhan – Isabelle_Zhan@peters.senate.gov 
  

U.S. Senator Bill Cassidy (R-LA) 
Ron Anderson – Ron_Anderson@cassidy.senate.gov   

U.S. Senator John Hickenlooper (D-CO) 
Joris Alawoe – Joris_Alawoe@hickenlooper.senate.gov  

U.S. Senator John Boozman (R-AR) 
Nathan Anonick – Nathan_Anonick@ag.senate.gov   
 

U.S. Senator Brian Schatz (D-HI) 
Jesse Isleman – Jesse_Isleman@schatz.senate.gov  
 

U.S. Senator Tom Cotton (R-AR) 
Alex Hanson – Alex_Hanson@cotton.senate.gov      
 

U.S. Senator Ron Wyden (D-OR) 
Grace Enda –  Grace_Enda@finance.senate.gov  

U.S. Senator John Kennedy (R-LA) 
Josh Dunn – Josh_Dunn@kennedy.senate.gov  
 

U.S. Senator Cory Booker (D-NJ) 
Melissa Sanchez – Melissa_Sanchez@booker.senate.gov   
 

U.S. Senator Lisa Murkowski (R-AK) 
Grace Kubitz – Grace_Kubitz@murkowski.senate.gov  
 

U.S. Senator Dick Durbin (D-IL) 
Kaylee Mulgrew – Kaylee_Mulgrew@durbin.senate.gov  
 

U.S. Senator Tim Sheehy (R-MT) 
Andrew Downing – Andrew_Downing@sheehy.senate.gov  
 

U.S. Senator Lisa Blunt Rochester 
Sophie Boumsidia – Sophie_Boumsidia@bluntrochester.senate.gov  
 

U.S. Senator Jim Justice 
Eraj Shirvani – Eraj_Shirvani@justice.senate.gov  
 

U.S. Senator Angela Alsobrooks 
Perrin Brown – Perrin_Brown@alsobrooks.senate.gov  
 

U.S. Senator Dan Sullivan 
Siena Joy – Siena_Joy@sullivan.senate.gov  
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